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Talent Connect

BLUE HERON ACADEMY OF HEALING ARTS AND SCIENCES

Legal Entity (owns School) : Medical Massage, Inc.
Physical Address: 2040 Raybrook SE
Suite 104

Grand Rapids
Michigan, 49546
Kent County

Mailing Address : 2040 Raybrook SE
Suite 104
Grand Rapids
Michigan, 49546
Kent County

Instruction Type : In Person
License Current Approval Status : Approved
License Number : 8604000465
License Original Issue Date : 04/10/1997
Last Approval Date : 07/01/2024
License Expiration Date : 06/30/2025
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) N/A

recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable :

NCBTMB (National Certification Board for N/A
Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned
school code, if applicable:

Website : N/A
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Program Title

Holistic Health
Practitioner

Medical Manual Therapy 51.3501
- Advanced Technical

51.3306

Certificate

Paramedical Skin Care  51.0801
Specialist Dermatology

Medical Assistant

Medical Billing and 51.0710

Administration Specialist

Medical Massage 51.3501
Therapy - Technician

Chiropractic Assistant 51.0813
Practical Acupuncture 51.3301

Naturopathic/Naprapath 51.3303
ic Medicine -
Professional

Florida Track Class 51.3501

Medical Manual Therapy 51.3501
- Professional

Personal Trainer 31.0501
Acupressure, Shiatsu, 51.3502
and Therapeutic

Bodywork

Phlebotomy 511009

Sports Science Program 31.0508

PROGRAMS
Cip Code Credential Earned Total Clock

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Certificate of
Completion

Hours
445

1000

452

185

750

45

108

1463

10

973

136

698

80

330
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Medical Assistant 51.0899 Certificate of 750
Completion
Home Health Aide 51.2602 Certificate of 130

Completion

Practical Acupuncture  51.3301 Certificate of 1000
Completion

elearning Programs 51.0000 Certificate of 257
Completion

Sports Science Trainer  31.0505  Certificate of 511
Completion

MITC Participation refers to a currently approved program on Michigan Training Connect
(MITQC), the stat€'s official eligible training provider list for individuals qualifying for an
Individual Training Account under the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act
(WIOA). Please review https;//www.mitalent.org/mitc for additional information.



