

BLUE HERON ACADEMY OF HEALING ARTS AND SCIENCES

Legal Entity (owns School):	Medical Massage, Inc.	
Physical Address:	2040 Raybrook SE Suite 104 Grand Rapids Michigan, 49546 Kent County	
Mailing Address:	2040 Raybrook SE Suite 104 Grand Rapids Michigan, 49546 Kent County	
Instruction Type:	In Person	
License Current Approval Status :	Approved	
License Number :	8604000465	
License Original Issue Date :	04/10/1997	
Last Approval Date :	07/01/2024	
License Expiration Date :	06/30/2025	
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable:	N/A	
NCBTMB (National Certification Board for Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned school code, if applicable:	N/A	
Website:	N/A	



PROGRAMS

Program Title	Cip Code	Credential Earned	Total Clock Hours	
Holistic Health Practitioner	51.3306	Certificate of Completion	445	
Medical Manual Therapy - Advanced Technical Certificate	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	1000	
Paramedical Skin Care Specialist Dermatology Medical Assistant	51.0801	Certificate of Completion	452	
Medical Billing and Administration Specialist	51.0710	Certificate of Completion	185	
Medical Massage Therapy - Technician	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	750	MiTC Participation
Chiropractic Assistant	51.0813	Certificate of Completion	45	
Practical Acupuncture	51.3301	Certificate of Completion	108	
Naturopathic/Naprapath ic Medicine - Professional	51.3303	Certificate of Completion	1463	
Florida Track Class	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	10	
Medical Manual Therapy - Professional	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	973	
Personal Trainer	31.0501	Certificate of Completion	136	
Acupressure, Shiatsu, and Therapeutic Bodywork	51.3502	Certificate of Completion	698	
Phlebotomy	51.1009	Certificate of Completion	80	MiTC Participation
Sports Science Program	31.0508	Certificate of Completion	330	



MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MIPSS)

Medical Assistant	51.0899	Certificate of Completion	750
Home Health Aide	51.2602	Certificate of Completion	130
Practical Acupuncture	51.3301	Certificate of Completion	1000
eLearning Programs	51.0000	Certificate of Completion	257
Sports Science Trainer	31.0505	Certificate of Completion	511

MiTC Participation refers to a currently approved program on Michigan Training Connect (MiTC), the state's official eligible training provider list for individuals qualifying for an Individual Training Account under the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA). Please review https://www.mitalent.org/mitc for additional information.